Product Change Notification
104572 – 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel® products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel®

field representative for further information.
Original Package        Alternate Equivalent Package
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Tray Intel® Celeron® D Processor – FCPGA4
Marketing
Name
Processor
Number
Frequency Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 315 2.26 GHz RK80546RE051256 SL87K 867539 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 320 2.40 GHz RK80546RE056256 SL87J 867563 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 325 2.53 GHz RK80546RE061256 SL7NU 862682 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 330 2.66 GHz RK80546RE067256 SL7NV 862681 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 335 2.80 GHz RK80546RE072256 SL7NW 862680 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 340 2.93 GHz RK80546RE077256 SL7TS 863723 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 345 3.06 GHz RK80546RE083256 SL7NX 862679 E-0
Boxed Intel® Celeron® D Processor – FCPGA4
Marketing
Name
Processor
Number
Frequency Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 315 2.26 GHz BX80546RE2267C SL87K
SL8AW
868818
868730 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 320 2.40 GHz BX80546RE2400C SL87J
SL7VW
868126
865451 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 325 2.53 GHz BX80546RE2533C SL7NU
SL7VX
868128
865452 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 330 2.66 GHz BX80546RE2667C SL7NV
SL7VY
868129
865453 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 335 2.80 GHz BX80546RE2800C SL7NW
SL7VZ
868131
865454 E-0
Marketing
Name
Processor
Number
Frequency Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 340 2.93 GHz BX80546RE2933C SL7TS
SL7W2
868132
865461 E-0
Intel® Celeron®
D Processor 345 3.06 GHz BX80546RE3066C SL7NX
SL7W3
868133
865462 E-0
Reference Documents / Attachments: